DeviceNet DeviceNet
146
Ordering Information
Product Appearance Model Specifications Standards
Master CVM1-DRM21-V1 For CVM1/CV Series U, C, CE
C200HW-DRM21-V1 For SYSMAC C200HS, C200HX,
C200HG, and C200HE
3G8B3-DRM21-E VME Board ---
DeviceNet
Configurator
3G8F5-DRM21-E ISA Board (provided with software
running on Windows 95 or NT)
---
3G8E2-DRM21-E PC Card (provided with software
running on Windows 95)
I/O Link
Module
C200HW-DRT21 For C200HX/HG/HE U, C, CE
CQM1-DRT21 For CQM1
Remote I/O
Module
DRT1-ID08 8 transistor inputs for terminals with
NPN, positive common
U, C
Module
DRT1-ID08-1 8 transistor inputs for terminals with
PNP, negative common
DRT1-ID16 16 transistor inputs for terminals with
NPN, positive common
DRT1-ID16-1 16 transistor inputs for terminals with
PNP, negative common
DRT1-OD08 8 transistor outputs for terminals with
NPN, positive common
DRT1-OD08-1 8 transistor outputs for terminals with
PNP, negative common
DRT1-OD16 16 transistor outputs for terminals
with NPN, positive common
DRT1-OD16-1 16 transistor outputs for terminals
with PNP, negative common
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
DeviceNet DeviceNet
147
Product StandardsSpecificationsModelAppearance
Remote
Adapter
DRT1-ID16X 16 inputs with pull-wire connectors
for adapters with NPN, positive
common
U, C
DRT1-ID16X-1 16 inputs with pull-wire connectors
for adapters with PNP, negative
common
DRT1-OD16X 16 outputs with pull-wire connectors
for adapters with NPN, positive
common
DRT1-OD16X-1 16 outputs with pull-wire connectors
for adapters with PNP, negative
common
Sensor Module DRT1-HD16S 8 points for sensors with
self-diagnostic function
---
DRT1-ND16S 8 points for sensors with automatic
teaching function
Dura Blocs DRT1-ID08C 8 transistor inputs CE
DRT1-OD08C 8 transistor outputs
DRT1-MD16C 8 transistor inputs, 8 transistor
outputs
B7AC Interface
Module
DRT1-B7AC 10 inputs x 3 Units CE
Analog I/O
Module